Project Unit/76/2022-23 N,52,69,234.06 ~9,05,385.00 540 (Six hundred forty) 
Days 

2. 
DNieT No : CE(Buildings)/PWD/DNIT /ACE/Project 

~2.62,55,007. 76 ~5.25,100 .00 300 (Three hundred) 
Unit/78/2022-23 Days 

3 
DNieT. No.91/CEIDNieT/PWD(R&B)/SE(P&DU)/2022·23 

~2.68,62,693/- ~5,37 ,254/- 365 
(2ND CALL) (Three hundred and sixty 

five) Days 

Last date and Time for document downloading and bidding up to 3.00 P.M.on 05-12-2022 And Time and date of opening 
of Bid at 16.00 Hrs.on 05-12-2022 If possible. 
Notes:-For more details kindly vlslt:https:/ /trlpuratenderJ.gov.ln . 

For and on b~lf oythe 'GovernorA Tripura'